Place Name Age
Mens/Open 1K Senior County Champion (Open Age)
1st Hugo Harley 11 Watford
2nd Tom Gilbert 11 Watford

Boys/Open 1K Junior County Champion (ul7)

1st Hugo Harley 11 Watford

2nd Tom Gilbert 11 Watford
Place Name Age

Womens 1k Senior County Champion (Open Age)

1st Ever Ives 14 Hatfield

2nd Nieve lves 12 Hatfiled

3rd Esmee Hui 12 Watford

Girls 1K Junior County Champion (ul7)

1st Ever lves 14 Hatfield
2nd Nieve Ives 12 Hatfiled
3rd Esmee Hui 12 Watford

Club

Club

Time

00:18:32.65
00:20:23.11

00:18:32.65
00:20:23.11

Time

00:15:28.73
00:17:35.26
00:20:35.98

00:15:28.73
00:17:35.26
00:20:35.98



