Place	Name	Age		Club	Time
Mens/Open 1K Senior County Champion (Open Age)					
1st	Hugo Harley	11	Watford		00:18:32.65
2nd	Tom Gilbert	11	Watford		00:20:23.11
Boys/Open 1K Junior County Champion (u17)					
1st	Hugo Harley	11	Watford		00:18:32.65
2nd	Tom Gilbert	11	Watford		00:20:23.11
Place	Name	Age		Club	Time
Womens 1k Senior County Champion (Open Age)					
1st	Ever Ives	14	Hatfield		00:15:28.73
2nd	Nieve Ives	12	Hatfiled		00:17:35.26
3rd	Esmee Hui	12	Watford		00:20:35.98
Girls 1K Junior County Champion (u17)					
1st	Ever Ives	14	Hatfield		00:15:28.73
2nd	Nieve Ives	12	Hatfiled		00:17:35.26
3rd	Esmee Hui	12	Watford		00:20:35.98